Vertical Blinds Components – 28mm System (01.05.2025) All Price subject to 10% GST Vertical Blinds
Item No Illustration Description Unit Unit
Price
Pack
Size
VB2800-1W 28mm Insert Track - White L 12
VB2800-1WB 28mm Insert Track - White Birch  L 12
VB00-2 3-Way Tilt Rod - 6m L 12
VB00-3 4-Way Tilt Rod -  6m L 12
VB2801-1LW Left Head Unit – White Set 100
TRACK & TILT ROD
CONTROL UNITS
Phone: 02 9738 8088 OUTVIEW AUSTRALIA PTY LTD email:sales@outview.com.au                           1
Vertical Blinds Components – 28mm System (01.05.2025) All Price subject to 10% GST Vertical Blinds
Item No Illustration Description Unit Unit
Price
Pack
Size
VB2801-1RW Right Head Unit – White Set 100
VB2801-2 Wand Control Unit Set 100
VB2801-2W Head Rail End Cap - White Set 100
VB2802-HS H Hook Carrier For Metal Space Each 500
VB2802-JS J Hook Carrier For Metal Space Each 500
CARRIERS
Phone: 02 9738 8088 OUTVIEW AUSTRALIA PTY LTD email:sales@outview.com.au                           2
Vertical Blinds Components – 28mm System (01.05.2025) All Price subject to 10% GST Vertical Blinds
Item No Illustration Description Unit Unit
Price
Pack
Size
VB04-S117 Stainless Steel Space Link 117mm Each 1000
VB04-S116 Stainless Steel Space Link 116mm Each 1000
VB04-S115 Stainless Steel Space Link 115mm Each 1000
VB04-S114 Stainless Steel Space Link 114mm Each 1000
VB04-S113 Stainless Steel Space Link 113mm Each 1000
VB04-S112 Stainless Steel Space Link 112mm Each 1000
VB04-S111 Stainless Steel Space Link 111mm Each 1000
VB04-S110 Stainless Steel Space Link 110mm Each 1000
VB04-S108 Stainless Steel Space Link 108mm Each 1000
VB04-S105 Stainless Steel Space Link 105mm Each 1000
VB04-S104 Stainless Steel Space Link 104mm Each 1000
VB04-S88 Stainless Steel Space Link 88mm Each 1000
VB04-S87 Stainless Steel Space Link 87mm Each 1000
VB04-S86 Stainless Steel Space Link 86mm Each 1000
VB04-S85 Stainless Steel Space Link 85mm Each 1000
VB04-S84 Stainless Steel Space Link 84mm Each 1000
VB04-S79 Stainless Steel Space Link 79mm Each 1000
VB04-S78 Stainless Steel Space Link 78mm Each 1000
VB04-S77 Stainless Steel Space Link 77mm Each 1000
VB04-S76 Stainless Steel Space Link 76mm Each 1000
VB04-S75 Stainless Steel Space Link 75mm Each 1000
VB04-S74 Stainless Steel Space Link 74mm Each 1000
VB04-S73 Stainless Steel Space Link 73mm Each 1000
VB04-S72 Stainless Steel Space Link 72mm Each 1000
VB04-S71 Stainless Steel Space Link 71mm Each 1000
VB04-S70 Stainless Steel Space Link 70mm Each 1000
STAINLESS SPACE LINKS
Phone: 02 9738 8088 OUTVIEW AUSTRALIA PTY LTD email:sales@outview.com.au                           3
Vertical Blinds Components – 28mm System (01.05.2025) All Price subject to 10% GST Vertical Blinds
Item No Illustration Description Unit Unit
Price
Pack
Size
VB2805-HS115R Linked H Hook Carrier 115R Set 2500
VB2805-HS115L Left                                                 Right Linked H Hook Carrier 115L Set 2500
VB2805-HS77R Linked H Hook Carrier 77R Set 2500
VB2805-HS77L Linked H Hook Carrier 77L Set 2500
VB2805-JS115R Linked J Hook Carrier 115R Set 2500
VB2805-JS115L Linked J Hook Carrier 115L Set 2500
VB2805-JS77R Linked J Hook Carrier 77R Set 2500
VB2805-JS77L Linked J Hook Carrier 77L Set 2500
VB06-D127 Double Hole Hanger – 127mm Each 1000
VB06-D89 Double Hole Hanger – 89/100mm Each 2000
VB06-M127 Metal Hanger – 127mm Each 1000
VB06-M89 Metal Hanger – 89/100mm Each 1000
VB06-S127 Sheer Hanger – 127mm Each 1000
VB06-S89 Sheer Hanger – 89/100mm Each 1000
VB06-1W PVC Slats Hanger – White Each 100
VB06-1WB PVC Slats Hanger – White Birch Each 100
LINKED CARRIERS – STAINLESS SPACE LINK
HANGERS
Phone: 02 9738 8088 OUTVIEW AUSTRALIA PTY LTD email:sales@outview.com.au                           4
Vertical Blinds Components – 28mm System (01.05.2025) All Price subject to 10% GST Vertical Blinds
Item No Illustration Description Unit Unit
Price
Pack
Size
VB07-127 Chainless Bottom Weight – 127mm Each 250
VB07-89 Chainless Bottom Weight – 89mm Each 500
VB07-C127 Chain Bottom Weight – 127mm Each 250
VB07-C89 Chain Bottom Weight – 89mm Each 500
VB07-M127 Metal Bottom Weight – 127 Each 400
VB07-M89 Metal Bottom Weight – 89/100 Each 400
VB08-1Y Y Type Link Chain – 127mm M 500
VB08-2Y Y Type Link Chain – 89/100mm M 500
VB08-1U U Type Link Chain – 127mm M 500
VB08-2U U Type Link Chain – 89/100mm M 500
BOTTOM WEIGHTS
LINK CHAINS
Phone: 02 9738 8088 OUTVIEW AUSTRALIA PTY LTD email:sales@outview.com.au                           5
Vertical Blinds Components – 28mm System (01.05.2025) All Price subject to 10% GST Vertical Blinds
Item No Illustration Description Unit Unit
Price
Pack
Size
VB09-1B Plastic C Clip – Small Each 500
VB09-2 Plastic Stop Ring Each 500
VB09-3A Lock Washer – 15mm Each 100
VB09-3B Lock Washer – 13mm Each 100
VB09-4 10mm Space Tube-30m Roll 1
VB09-5-12 12mm Distance Tube Each 100
VB09-5-25 25mm Distance Tube Each 100
VB09-5-30 30mm Distance Tube Each 100
VB09-5-40 40mm Distance Tube Each 100
VB09-5-50 50mm Distance Tube Each 100
CLIPS, RINGS & WASHERS
Phone: 02 9738 8088 OUTVIEW AUSTRALIA PTY LTD email:sales@outview.com.au                           6
Vertical Blinds Components – 28mm System (01.05.2025) All Price subject to 10% GST Vertical Blinds
Item No Illustration Description Unit Unit
Price
Pack
Size
VB2809-1 Plastic Stop Rod Each 100
VB2809-2A 11mm Carrier Connector Each 1000
(Connect Carrier and Wand Control)
VB2809-2B 26mm Carrier Connector Each 1000
(Connect Carrier and Wand Control)
VB2809-2C 39mm Carrier Connector Each 1000
(Connect Carrier and Wand Control)
VB2810-1M Magnetic Rod Support Each 100
ROD SUPPORTS
Phone: 02 9738 8088 OUTVIEW AUSTRALIA PTY LTD email:sales@outview.com.au                           7
Vertical Blinds Components – 28mm System (01.05.2025) All Price subject to 10% GST Vertical Blinds
Item No Illustration Description Unit Unit
Price
Pack
Size
VB2811-2 Cord Drive Runner Each 100
VB12-1 Chain Joiner – Nickel Brass Each 100
VB12-1S 3.2mm Chain Joiner – Nickel Brass Each 100
VB14-1L H Slope Hook – Long Each 100
VB14-1S H Slope Hook – Short Each 100
VB14-2L J Slope Hook – Long Each 100
VB14-2S J Slope Hook – Short Each 100
CORD DRIVE RUNNERS
CHAIN JOINERS
SLOPE HOOK
Phone: 02 9738 8088 OUTVIEW AUSTRALIA PTY LTD email:sales@outview.com.au                           8
Vertical Blinds Components – 28mm System (01.05.2025) All Price subject to 10% GST Vertical Blinds
Item No Illustration Description Unit Unit
Price
Pack
Size
VB15-1B 2.0mm Non Stretch Cord – Beige M 500
VB15-1BK 2.0mm Non Stretch Cord – Black M 500
VB15-1G 2.0mm Non Stretch Cord – Grey M 500
VB15-1W 2.0mm Non Stretch Cord – White M 500
VB15-1WB 2.0mm Non Stretch Cord – White Birch M 500
VB16-2BK 4.5mm  Operating Chain-Black M 250
VB16-2G 4.5mm  Operating Chain-Grey M 250
VB16-2W 4.5mm  Operating Chain-White M 250
VB16-2WB 4.5mm  Operating Chain-White Birch M 250
VB2816-2W 3.2mm Operating Chain-White M 250
VB16-3NS 4.5mm Operating Chain-Nickel Steel M 150
VB16-3SS 4.5mm Operating Chain-Stainless Steel M 150
Note: Nickel Steel will rust over time
VB16-500BK 4.5mm Chain Loop 500-Black Each 50
VB16-750BK 4.5mm Chain Loop 750-Black Each 50
VB16-1000BK 4.5mm Chain Loop 1000-Black Each 50
VB16-1200BK 4.5mm Chain Loop 1200-Black Each 50
VB16-1500BK 4.5mm Chain Loop 1500-Black Each 50
VB16-1800BK 4.5mm Chain Loop 1800-Black Each 25
VB16-2000BK 4.5mm Chain Loop 2000-Black Each 25
VB16-500W 4.5mm Chain Loop 500-White Each 50
VB16-750W 4.5mm Chain Loop 750-White Each 50
VB16-1000W 4.5mm Chain Loop 1000-White Each 50
VB16-1200W 4.5mm Chain Loop 1200-White Each 50
VB16-1500W 4.5mm Chain Loop 1500-White Each 50
VB16-1800W 4.5mm Chain Loop 1800-White Each 25
VB16-2000W 4.5mm Chain Loop 2000-White Each 25
CORD
OPERATING CHAINS
Phone: 02 9738 8088 OUTVIEW AUSTRALIA PTY LTD email:sales@outview.com.au                           9
Vertical Blinds Components – 28mm System (01.05.2025) All Price subject to 10% GST Vertical Blinds
Item No Illustration Description Unit Unit
Price
Pack
Size
VB16-500WB 4.5mm Chain Loop 500-White Birch Each 50
VB16-750WB 4.5mm Chain Loop 750-White Birch Each 50
VB16-1000WB 4.5mm Chain Loop 1000-White Birch Each 50
VB16-1200WB 4.5mm Chain Loop 1200-White Birch Each 50
VB16-1500WB 4.5mm Chain Loop 1500-White Birch Each 50
VB16-1800WB 4.5mm Chain Loop 1800-White Birch Each 25
VB16-2000WB 4.5mm Chain Loop 2000-White Birch Each 25
VB16-500NS 4.5mm Chain Loop 500-Nickel Steel Each 10
VB16-750NS 4.5mm Chain Loop 750-Nickel Steel Each 10
VB16-1000NS 4.5mm Chain Loop 1000-Nickel Steel Each 10
VB16-1200NS 4.5mm Chain Loop 1200-Nickel Steel Each 10
VB16-1500NS 4.5mm Chain Loop 1500-Nickel Steel Each 10
VB16-1800NS 4.5mm Chain Loop 1800-Nickel Steel Each 10
VB16-2000NS 4.5mm Chain Loop 2000-Nickel Steel Each 10
VB16-2500NS 4.5mm Chain Loop 2500-Nickel Steel Each 10
Note: Nickel Steel will rust over time
VB16-500SS 4.5mm Chain Loop 500-Stainless Steel Each 10
VB16-750SS 4.5mm Chain Loop 750-Stainless Steel Each 10
VB16-1000SS 4.5mm Chain Loop 1000-Stainless Steel Each 10
VB16-1200SS 4.5mm Chain Loop 1200-Stainless Steel Each 10
VB16-1500SS 4.5mm Chain Loop 1500-Stainless Steel Each 10
VB16-1800SS 4.5mm Chain Loop 1800-Stainless Steel Each 10
VB16-2000SS 4.5mm Chain Loop 2000-Stainless Steel Each 10
VB16-2500SS 4.5mm Chain Loop 2500-Stainless Steel Each 10
VB2817-1 Ceiling Fix Clip Each 500
BRACKETS
Phone: 02 9738 8088 OUTVIEW AUSTRALIA PTY LTD email:sales@outview.com.au                           10
Vertical Blinds Components – 28mm System (01.05.2025) All Price subject to 10% GST Vertical Blinds
Item No Illustration Description Unit Unit
Price
Pack
Size
VB17-2 100mm Stretch Metal Each 100
VB17-2W 100mm Stretch Metal-White Each 100
VB2817-2A 79mm Extension Bracket With Screw Each 100
VB2817-2B 100mm Extension Bracket With Clip Each 100
VB17-3H 75mm Heavy Duty Face Bracket Each 100
VB17-3HW 75mm Heavy Duty Face Bracket-White Each 100
VB17-4H 95mm Heavy Duty Face Bracket Each 100
VB17-5H 115mm Heavy Duty Face Bracket Each 100
VB17-5HW 115mm Heavy Duty Face Bracket White Each 100
VB2817-6A 84mm Face Bracket With Screw Each 100
VB2817-7A 100mm Face Bracket With Screw Each 100
VB2817-6H 75mm H.D Face Bracket With Clip Each 100
VB2817-7H 95mm H.D Face Bracket With Clip Each 100
Phone: 02 9738 8088 OUTVIEW AUSTRALIA PTY LTD email:sales@outview.com.au                           11
Vertical Blinds Components – 28mm System (01.05.2025) All Price subject to 10% GST Vertical Blinds
Item No Illustration Description Unit Unit
Price
Pack
Size
VB18-2 Large Cord Cleat-Clear Each 100
VB18-2A Flat Cord Cleat-Clear Each 100
VB18-2B Small Cord Cleat-Clear Each 500
VB18-4D Adjustable Cord & Chain Holder Set 100
VB18-4F Fixed Cord & Chain Holder Set 100
CHILD SAFETY DEVICE  & CORD WEIGHTS
Phone: 02 9738 8088 OUTVIEW AUSTRALIA PTY LTD email:sales@outview.com.au                           12
Vertical Blinds Components – 28mm System (01.05.2025) All Price subject to 10% GST Vertical Blinds
Item No Illustration Description Unit Unit
Price
Pack
Size
VB19-1 Wand Connector – Connect Wand Control and  Rod Each 100
VB19-2 Wand Head Each 100
VB19-F1800 9.5mm Fibreglass Wand 1800mm Each 100
VB19-F1500 9.5mm Fibreglass Wand 1500mm Each 100
VB19-F1200 9.5mm Fibreglass Wand 1200mm Each 100
VB19-F900 9.5mm Fibreglass Wand 900mm Each 100
VB19-F750 9.5mm Fibreglass Wand 750mm Each 100
VB19-F500 9.5mm Fibreglass Wand 500mm Each 100
VB19-8F1200 8.0mm Fibreglass Wand 1200mm Each 100
VB19-8F900 8.0mm Fibreglass Wand 900mm Each 100
VB19-8F750 8.0mm Fibreglass Wand 750mm Each 100
VB19-8F500 8.0mm Fibreglass Wand 500mm Each 100
VB19-P1500 9.5mm PVC Wand 1500mm Each 100
VB19-P1250 9.5mm PVC Wand 1250mm Each 100
VB19-P1000 9.5mm PVC Wand 1000mm Each 100
VB19-P750 9.5mm PVC Wand 750mm Each 100
VB19-P500 9.5mm PVC Wand 500mm Each 100
WAND & CONNECTOR
Phone: 02 9738 8088 OUTVIEW AUSTRALIA PTY LTD email:sales@outview.com.au                           13
Vertical Blinds Components – 28mm System (01.05.2025) All Price subject to 10% GST Vertical Blinds
Item No Illustration Description Unit Unit
Price
Pack
Size
VB20-1 Silicone Spray Each 12
VB21-1 Screw & Nut Set 100
VB21-2 Self Tapping Screw 4g x 1/4" Box 1
GN01-1 100mm x 400m x 20um Stretch Wrap Roll 1
VB22-1 Waring Tag Each 100
VB22-2 Warning Label Each 1000
ACCESSORIES
Phone: 02 9738 8088 OUTVIEW AUSTRALIA PTY LTD email:sales@outview.com.au                           14